ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR

SI.No

10

11

12

13

— 2018-19

Particulars

Reopening of College for the Academic Year-2018-19

Commencement of Odd semester classes

Parents-Teachers meeting- with orientation for Fresher’s

Department Activities

Internal Assessment — Test

Commencement of Odd semester Examination

Mid Term Vacation

Commencement of Even semester classes

Department Activities

Internal Assessment -Test-1
Test-2

Last working Day of Even Semester

Summer vacation

Commencement of Even semester Examination

Date

17-06-2018
18-06-2018
12-07-2018

Aug to Sept-2018

29-08-2018 to
30-08-2018

22-10-2018

18-10-2018 to
30-11-2018

10-12-2018

Feb to Mar-2019

01-02-2019
20-02-2019

10-04-2019

11-04-2019 to
08-06-2019

25-04-2019
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